


PP Cosmetic Jar

Product

Item No. JP200B / JP100B
JP75B / JP50B
JP30B

JP150B JP15B JP10B

Capacity 200ml / 100ml
75ml / 50ml
30ml

150ml 15ml 10ml

Standard



PP Cosmetic Jar

Product

Item No. JP05B JP50D
JP40D
JP30D

JP20D
JP15D
JP10D

JP05D

Capacity 5ml 50ml
40ml
30ml

20ml
15ml
10ml

5ml

Standard



PP Cosmetic Jar

Product

Item No. JP500A / JP200A
JP150A / JP100A
JP50A 

JP30A / JP20A
JP15A / JP10A
JP05A

JP250A JP15H
JP10H
JP05H

Capacity 500ml / 200ml
150ml / 100ml
50ml

30ml / 20ml
15ml / 10ml
5ml

250ml 15ml
10ml
5ml

Standard



PP Cosmetic Jar

Product

Item No. JP250E / JP200E
JP150E / JP100E
JP60E

JP50E
JP30E
JP20E

Capacity 250ml / 200ml
150ml / 100ml
60ml

50ml
30ml
20ml

Standard



PET Cosmetic Jar

Product

Item No. JT(SH)50E 306

Capacity 50ml 50ml

Standard



PETG Cosmetic Jar

Product

Item No. JG300A JG200A
JG150A
JG100A

JG75A / JG50A
JG30A / JG15A

JG07A

Capacity 300ml 200ml
150ml
100ml

75ml / 50ml
30ml / 15ml

7ml

Standard



PETG Cosmetic Jar

Product

Item No. JG300B JG200B
JG150B
JG100B

JG75B / JG50B
JG30B / JG15B

Capacity 300ml 200ml
150ml
100ml

75ml / 50ml
30ml / 15ml

Standard



Product

Item No. MH30A / MH15A
MH10A / MH05A

Capacity 30ml / 15ml
10ml / 5ml

PE Plastic Ampoule
Standard



Product

Item No. MG30A / MG15A
MG10A / MG05A

Capacity 30ml / 15ml
10ml / 5ml

Standard
PETG Plastic Ampoule



Product

Item No. RP10A
RP08A
RP05A

TE10A16

Capacity 10ml
8ml
5ml

10ml

PE Plastic Roll on Bottle
Standard



Product

Item No. QE100B
QE50B
QE30B

QE50D
QE30D

QE10D
QE07D
QE05D

QE15D

Capacity 100ml
50ml
30ml

50ml
30ml

10ml
7ml
5ml

15ml

PE Tottle Bottle
Standard



Product

Item No. QE125E QE120F QE100G QE50A
QE30A

Capacity 125ml 120ml 100ml 50ml
30ml

PE Tottle Bottle
Standard



Product

Item No. SG10A
SG07A

Capacity 10ml
7ml

PETG Spray Bottle
Standard



Product

Item No. MA50A

Capacity 50ml

AS Deodorant Bottle
Standard



Product

Item No. BA50A

Capacity 50ml

Aluminum Bottle
Standard



Bamboo Cosmetic Packaging

Capacity Suggested 
Products

Closure Option Second Treatment

30ml Essence 壓頭 Frosted Treatment
Silk Screen Printing

50ml Essence 壓頭

100ml Lotion 壓頭

150ml toner 旋蓋/嘴塞

30g Lotion 旋蓋/手拉片

50g Lotion 旋蓋/手拉片



Bamboo Cosmetic Packaging
Capacity Suggested 

Products
Closure Option Second Treatment

30g Cream 旋蓋/手拉片 • Frosted Treatment
• Lacquer Treatment
• Silk Screen Printing

50g Cream 旋蓋/手拉片

100g Cream 旋蓋/手拉片

150g Cream 旋蓋/手拉片

200g Cream 旋蓋/手拉片

250g Cream 旋蓋/手拉片
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